AgriShift® TLUS
Under-System Tube
Light for Layers
The AgriShift® TLUS under-system tube light provides layer
producers with a lighting solution that brightens underneath
cages to significantly reduce floor eggs. This 5 foot in-system
lighting option provides a uniform and continuous light pattern
free of dark spots and shadows s birds are less likely to lay eggs

•	 Significantly reduces floor eggs
•	 Reduces stress blood markers
Ordering Information
AgriShift® TLUS SKU
1-Tube Assembly, 60” OAL TLUS-0164-1-120 (24-0164)
Includes mounting clips, female connector one end
1-Tube Assembly, 60” OAL TLUS-0165-1-120 (24-0165)
With Dim-to-Blue® technology
Includes mounting clips, female connector one end
AgriShift® TLUS Accessories SKU
AgriShift® TLUS Stringer, 88 ft TLUS-24-0167
Includes 10 connectors
AgriShift® TLUS Lead Wire Kit, 4 ft TLUS-24-0168
Includes starter cord and end cap
AgriShift® Controllers SKU
AgriShift® G Controller ALC-G2S-UNAC-2-10
AgriShift® Master Controller 120V 30-014-00188-L123